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Count and Color
Count the objects and color the correct number.  
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How many?
Count the bugs and write the numbers (1-10) in the boxes.
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Number Sequence
Write the missing number.

10

1

4

7
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Even Numbers
Write the missing even numbers on

the boxes.

1 3 5
7 9

11 13 15
17 19
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Odd Numbers
Write the missing odd numbers on

the boxes.

2 4
6 8 10

12 14
16 18 20
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Stage 1 Maths: Place Value 

Tens Ones

Partition these numbers into their hundreds, tens and ones place value. /5

138

530

904

62

446

Hundreds

Tens OnesHundreds

Tens OnesHundreds

Tens OnesHundreds

Tens OnesHundreds
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1 + 2 = 

1 + 1 = 

3 + 2 = 

4 + 1 = 

2 + 3 = 

Let's Count the Flowers
Take a look at the flower pictures below. Count and write down 

the number of flowers in each pot.
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ADDITION 1-10
1. 

2. 

4. 

+ = 

+ = 

+ = 

3. 

+ = 
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Koala Subtraction

5 - 2 =

4 - 1 =

6 - 1 =

Cross out the correct number of
koalas to help you solve the following
subtraction problems.  Write the
correct solution in the blank provided.
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Dino Subtraction
Directions: Write subtraction sentences to match

the pictures in each box.
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ANIMAL DOT TO DOT
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3

8

9

5

10

2

BEFORE
NUMBER

11

18

14

20

19

15

13

BEFORE
NUMBER
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10

20

6

8

1

3

13

17

2

4

5

9

COUNTING BACKWARD EXERCISE
To extend each backward number sequence, fill in the

missing numbers in each square.
If there are no more numbers following zero, mark the

box with an X.

   www.silverknowledgeacademy.com   

http://www.silverknowledgeacademy.com/
http://www.silverknowledgeacademy.com/
http://www.silverknowledgeacademy.com/


Let's Count
Count the pictures in the box. Match the numbers.

2

3

4

5

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.
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5

two
five

Number Matching

one
7 three
8 six
6 nine
2 ten
9 four
4
1
3 seven
10 eight

Match the digit with the word.  The first
one has been done for you.  When you are
finished practice your number writing on

the back of this sheet.
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 10  9 

 8  7 

 6  5 

 4  3 

 2  1 
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R EWG TLS IET AV

E OTI KEI TWC RM

D OAE LIX OSV DX

E VNE FAC GVH EA

B PME AOH VIE SK

V VEN SFR EAS EI

E EEH ACO NTL TC

N CEW LFU RCV AE

L TON DET ENC HI

B OOT UKO TLW MO

B UPT PCV ELE NH

E EHI FIE RTG RR

SIX

FOUR

NINE

ONE

EIGHT

SEVEN

TWO ELEVEN

TEN

FIVE

THREE TWELVE

Can you find the words hidden in the puzzle?

Numbers
Word Search
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D H Y S J J D S T

I J T M L R D C N

V P U A E A A A U

I S L B M R U W O

D D M U T I E Q C

E U J B S C S Y E

N N U T I M E S H

A S M I N U S E R

Y L P I T L U M D

Monster MathMonster Math
wordsearch

add
math
plus

count
minus
subtract

divide
multiply
sum

equals
number
times
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6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8
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9

9

9

9

1

1
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5

5

1
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3
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Color by Number
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